## L15000135915

·
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(,
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
opediar instructions to rining officer.

Office Use Only



200275841252

08/07/15--01029--009 \*\*155.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATION
15 AIR -7 PH 12: 23

n 08/12/15

## COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
CHD IEC	CA PROPERTY INV LLC				
SUBJEC		Name of Limited Liability Company			
The enclo	sed Articles of Organization and feet	s) are submitted	for filing.		
Please reti	urn all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to the f	following:		
	Kate Hepburn				
	*****	Name of	Person		
	Stafford, Owens, Piller, Murnane,	Kelleher & Tro	mbley, PLLC		
	Firm/Company One Cumberland Avenue Address Plattsburgh, New York 12901				
	khepburn@soctlaw.com	City/State an	d Zip Code		
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future a	annual report notification)		
For further	information concerning this matter, p	lease call:			
	Kate Hepburn	518	561-4400		
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed i	is a check for the following amount:				
<b>\$12</b> 5.00 F	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee 6 Certificate of Status	: └ <b>Ŭ</b> Certifi	on Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, ed Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	Mailing Address  New Filing Section  Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327  Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clinon Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:				
CA PROPERTY INV					
(Must end w	ith the words "Limite	d Liability Company, '	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:					
Principal	Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
272 Central Avenue		272 C	272 Central Avenue		
Humarock, MA 02047		Huma	Humarock, MA 02047		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)					
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:					
United Corporate Services, Inc.					
Name					
	9200 South Dadelar	nd Boulevard-Suite 508	3		
		nd Boulevard-Suite 508 ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

4	DT	$\Gamma \cap \Gamma$	F	IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	Title: "AMBR" = Authorized	Member	Name and Address:	
	"MGR" = Manager AMBR	-	Jordon Nashen 272 Central Avenue Humarock, MA 02047	
	AMBR	-	Danielle Nashen 272 Central Avenue Humarock, MA 02047	
		-		
	(Use attachment if nece	-		
(If an eff the date <u>Note:</u> 1 the docu	LE V: Effective date, if a fective date is listed, the of filing.) If the date inserted in this	other than the date of filing:  date must be specific and  s block does not meet the a  the Department of State's	pplicable statutory filing requirer	(OPTIONAL.)  less days prior to or 90 days after  ments, this date will not be listed as
	REQUIRED SIGNAT	///	an authorized representative o	fo mambar
	This do Lam aw	ocument is executed in acc vare that any false informat	ordance with section 605.0203 (1 ion submitted in a document to the sprovided for in s.817.155, F.S.	) (b), Florida Statutes.

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

William L. Owens, Esq.

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2